
28.09.2014

2 3

2:

3:

Bačiak Masaryková  SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Beláková Denisa    SVK
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4:Kočišová Terézia   SVK

5:Mullner Elizabeth  AUT

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  JUNIORI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Jablonská Jarmila  CZE

Voľná
Povinná

Voľná
Povinná

Test

1/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

7.958 6.9257.545
6.2506.250 6.925

8.100 8.297 7.680 6.543

6.5006.2257.065
13

Faust I Vaváček Martin

7.839 5.500
6.741

6.8756.463 7.390
7.008

6.740
7.415

Hajdúová Kristína SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

6.345 7.125

5.700 6.910 5.463
7.288
6.649
7.366

6.1941
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4
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6
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1

1/ 1

1

1

7.100 7.0257.400
5.9385.700 6.650

7.600 8.291 7.635 6.580

6.3636.3257.400
29

Camelia I Kodak Boris

7.932 4.650
6.661

6.7666.288 7.975
6.870

6.600
7.850

Švajčíková Nicol SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

6.035 6.865

5.663 7.430 5.663
6.968
6.505
7.235

6.3542
7
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4
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2/ 2

4

3

7.517 6.0857.085
5.8755.538 6.325

7.095 8.370 7.325 7.200

5.5756.3507.275
10

Nadir Majdlenová Jana

7.771 4.685
6.483

6.6236.013 7.590
6.762

6.175
6.870

Lenčéšová Laura SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.045 6.965

5.425 7.170 5.488
6.826
6.203
7.321

6.1403
11
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6/ 6

2

4

7.725 6.5307.205
5.6505.488 6.675

7.900 7.725 7.295 6.155

6.1756.5137.870
21

Grand 9 Fogašová Mária

8.359 4.500
6.707

6.6116.250 7.625
6.514

6.115
6.835

Chrkavá Veronika SVK
OZ Galaxia

5.570 6.030

5.763 6.980 5.488
7.065
6.208
6.820

6.3494
3

1

3
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2

6

11

2

7

13

8

11

4
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6

6

2

11

7

6

11

9

5
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5/ 3

6

2

7.215 6.8607.695
5.7885.488 6.288

7.615 7.395 7.360 6.126

6.3506.3137.715
36

KCM Vaultinghorse… Bičová Andrea

7.485 4.480
6.661

6.5756.125 7.590
6.489

6.650
6.725

Vnuková Katarína SVK
JK Rusty

5.600 6.915

5.663 7.225 5.950
6.886
6.160
6.817

6.4355
4

8
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8
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7

3
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9/ 4

7

3

7.562 6.9507.435
5.7885.413 6.388

7.600 7.600 7.635 6.525

5.7755.9637.370
28

Camelia I Kodak Boris

8.142 4.420
6.471

6.5576.188 7.975
6.642

6.720
7.850

Antalíková Diana SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

5.655 6.315

5.238 7.380 4.450
7.117
6.351
6.932

5.8246
8
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12
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4/ 5

5

5

7.010 6.4207.375
6.1005.800 6.613

7.615 8.002 7.440 7.088

6.7506.9757.005
8

Oliver Kinský Pavľak Marián

7.507 4.425
6.132

6.4756.563 7.500
6.818

6.095
6.670

Semancová Daniela SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

6.285 6.420

6.250 6.600 6.100
5.669
6.393
7.243

6.5957
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6

1
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3/ 10

3

10
-1

6.916 6.6807.705
5.6005.488 6.138

7.715 7.130 7.360 5.870

6.3756.3257.715
35

KCM Vaultinghorse… Bičová Andrea

6.730 4.370
6.456

6.4226.175 7.590
6.388

6.425
6.725

Vnuková Veronika SVK
JK Rusty

5.615 6.700

6.150 7.225 5.350
6.559
6.101
6.674

6.3528
5
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11/ 7

9

6

6.819 6.4307.375
6.0635.500 6.113

7.545 7.855 7.350 6.030

6.2136.2007.005
7

Oliver Kinský Pavľak Marián

6.201 4.625
6.305

6.3986.113 7.500
6.490

6.385
6.670

Majsniarová Zuzana SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.670 5.980

5.563 6.665 6.088
6.357
6.190
6.790

6.2539
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7/ 8

8

8

6.214 6.7257.435
5.7255.213 5.950

7.600 6.512 7.300 5.480

5.4385.5387.370
26

Camelia I Kodak Boris

6.880 4.300
6.148

6.1635.600 7.975
6.178

6.605
7.850

Švajčíková Lívia SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

5.440 5.255

4.600 7.350 5.638
6.407
6.157
6.198

5.88910
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10/ 11

10

9

5.920 6.8257.365
5.9005.188 6.063

7.600 6.430 7.300 4.525

5.7385.7887.370
27

Camelia I Kodak Boris

6.445 3.860
6.129

6.1165.375 7.975
6.102

6.325
7.850

Holečková Sofia SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

5.335 6.045

5.313 7.350 5.800
6.138
6.180
6.024

6.11911
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12
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8/ 12

11

11

6.074 6.2857.205
5.7255.525 5.988

7.860 7.040 7.110 5.803

5.9755.8507.870
25

Grand 9 Fogašová Mária

7.557 4.160
6.310

5.9875.975 7.625
5.664

6.120
6.640

Martinková Ema SVK

OZ Galaxia

4.190 5.040

5.513 7.220 5.825
6.379
6.091
5.236

6.24112
2
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12/ 9

12

7

-1

6.565 6.3007.075
5.7755.7636.730

30

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

6.860 4.645
6.031

6.0316.010
Narancsíková Zuzana SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.325 6.450 4.900
6.360
5.70113

16

10

10

16

12

4

15

12

9

15

14

14

14

10
12

6.802 6.8557.695
4.8755.1257.660

34

KCM Vaultinghorse… Bičová Andrea

5.880 3.960
6.012

6.0126.500
Hakszerová Lea SVK
JK Rusty

4.975 7.225 5.413
6.297
5.72714

6

16

14

3

16

13

8

11

17

6

11

7

13

12
13

5.805 7.1357.670
4.9134.6387.885

50

Chiara Kodak Boris

6.195 3.875
5.779

5.7796.285
Szantová Erika SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

4.600 7.735 4.538
6.121
5.43615
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  Mišurec, Slovakia
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Kôň
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OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  JUNIORI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Jablonská Jarmila  CZE

Voľná
Povinná

Voľná
Povinná
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2/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

6.991 5.4506.100
5.3755.1756.155

46

Benita Fogašová Mária

6.810 3.935
5.697

5.6975.330
Ignáciková Kristína SVK
OZ Galaxia

5.138 5.715 5.000
6.052
5.34216
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11
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17
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14

17

8

15

18

13

18

17

15
15

5.850 5.4656.100
4.5754.6756.155

45

Benita Fogašová Mária

5.249 3.835
5.163

5.1635.350
Babničová Alžbeta SVK

OZ Galaxia

4.375 5.715 4.738
5.369
4.95617

18

17

18

18

17

17

18

16

18

17

15

17

18

17
16

5.830 6.9807.565
5.6755.2507.020

12

Faust I Vaváček Martin

4.890 3.575
5.049

5.0495.435
Tkáčová Veronika SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

4.938 6.375 4.638
4.625
5.47318

13

18

15

5

14

18

16

17

12

16

16

3

15

18
17

-1

4.935 4.4554.940
3.7503.5135.975

14

Lyrika I Kotvasová Tamara

4.790 3.400
4.194

4.1943.435
Jezberová Hana SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

3.825 5.620 2.613
4.460
3.92819

19
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19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19
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1

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

0.000
Chrkavá Veronika SVK
OZ Galaxia

20
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